Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Full Name

Jack Mann
Alastair Nisbet
Ronald Forbes
Alistair Brown
Stewart McTavish
Michael Evans
Arthur MacArthur
Jamie MacPherson
Stuart Ferguson
Andy Goodall
David McKenzie
Neil Jaffrey
Alexander S Patience
Gary Moore
Calum MacKay
Gary Millard

Lee Williams
Christopher Anderson
Campbell Thompson
lan T Duff

Peter Maynard
Keith Rodgers
Eddie Morrison
Torquil McAlpine
lan Gourlay

Chris Skelton
Lewis Reid

Alick Patience
Jordan Hossack
Donnie Paterson
Gregor Ward
Jared Simpson
Paul MacDonald
David Chisholm
Tony Vandyke
Calum MacLennan
Kevin Mackay
Steven Anderson
Andrew Lynn
Derek Gruber
Grant Fraser

Order of Merit
GENTS ORDER OF MERIT 2021

Points

165.00
160.00
155.00
135.00
125.00
125.00
110.00
110.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
90.00
90.00
90.00
85.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
70.00
70.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
55.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
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Full Name

John MacDonald
Hamish MacCulloch
Rory MacLeman
Paul Moodie
Euan James Donaldson
John Jack

Philip L Taylor
Richie Foran
Richard Carey
David Lackie
John MacPherson
Kevin G. Munro
Darren Kelman
William MacKay
Steve Ellis

Stuart Gammie
Alister Burns
Murray Galloway
Willie Weatherall
Michael Thorburn
Bruce A MacKay
John Ballantyne
David Tuach

Points

45.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
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