

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Order of Merit

GENTS ORDER OF MERIT 2021

Full Name	Points
Jack Mann	165.00
Alastair Nisbet	160.00
Ronald Forbes	155.00
Alistair Brown	135.00
Stewart McTavish	125.00
Michael Evans	125.00
Arthur MacArthur	110.00
Jamie MacPherson	110.00
Stuart Ferguson	100.00
Andy Goodall	100.00
David McKenzie	100.00
Neil Jaffrey	100.00
Alexander S Patience	95.00
Gary Moore	95.00
Calum MacKay	95.00
Gary Millard	95.00
Lee Williams	90.00
Christopher Anderson	90.00
Campbell Thompson	90.00
Ian T Duff	85.00
Peter Maynard	80.00
Keith Rodgers	80.00
Eddie Morrison	80.00
Torquil McAlpine	80.00
Ian Gourlay	80.00
Chris Skelton	75.00
Lewis Reid	75.00
Alick Patience	75.00
Jordan Hossack	75.00
Donnie Paterson	70.00
Gregor Ward	70.00
Jared Simpson	65.00
Paul MacDonald	65.00
David Chisholm	65.00
Tony Vandyke	65.00
Calum MacLennan	55.00
Kevin Mackay	55.00
Steven Anderson	50.00
Andrew Lynn	45.00
Derek Gruber	45.00
Grant Fraser	45.00

Full Name	Points
John MacDonald	45.00
Hamish MacCulloch	40.00
Rory MacLeman	40.00
Paul Moodie	40.00
Euan James Donaldson	35.00
John Jack	35.00
Philip L Taylor	35.00
Richie Foran	30.00
Richard Carey	30.00
David Lackie	30.00
John MacPherson	30.00
Kevin G. Munro	25.00
Darren Kelman	25.00
William MacKay	20.00
Steve Ellis	20.00
Stuart Gammie	20.00
Alister Burns	15.00
Murray Galloway	15.00
Willie Weatherall	15.00
Michael Thorburn	10.00
Bruce A MacKay	10.00
John Ballantyne	10.00
David Tuach	10.00